
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECTNAME: The FY 2011 Asphalt Paving and Patching
PROJECTNO.: ST-11-02
LOCATION: Various

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

$1,038,829.24

$0.00

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) _N_/A _

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,038,829.24

RESOMMJE = ACCEPTANCE ,

&JI ~ J;Z'II/tJ Approved B~.
Resident gineer Date

~1Jk '11).~1~A~~~~~I

;[k~ A ~ ~)io Approved By: _
Village Engineer Date (>$10K or 25%) Village President Date

'7 '-'1'/tv
Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



Original Quantity Unit Add/Deduct Final Quantitiy Unit Price Total Cost of
Change Order

0~1 7611 761 -(-$4-.0-0>1 ($3,044.00aICREDIT FOR USING VILLAGE DUMP SITE

*The contract was awarded to the budgeted amount of $1,038,829.24.Current costs are still under the
awarded the amount.


